
E 3944-1021

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



E 3944-1021 

Position 

Ref.No. 
Repère 

Posizione 
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No. Référence 
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Indicazione 

Indicaciones 

1 1 41001675          

2 1 11002440          

3 4 25038009  DIN933-M8x30        

4 4 20029024  Nord-Lock 8,0        

5 2 21000368  DIN6325-6x20        

6 1 21001768          

7 1 25038008  DIN933-M8x25        

8 1 20029003  VSK 8        

9 1 25049026  DIN7349-8,4        

10 4 25038017  DIN933-M10x40        

11 4 20029001  VSK 10        
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1 1 21001768          

2 2 21000525          

3 2 20002352          
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